P: 1300 854 010  |  E: sales@enforcergroup.com.au  |  enforcergroup.com.au
Data Sheet
U-Bar Bollard - 90mm x 2 Meter
Surface Mounted - Black
SKU:  UB90-SM-B-2M
Diameter 90mm
Length 2000mm
Height 700mm
Wall Thickness 3mm
Weight 25kg
Colour Black
Material Galvanised Steel
Finish Powder-Coated Black
Base Plate
225mm x 6mm thick 14mm fixing
holes